2024MareNominations2025Foaling

AUCTION

$$%

$$%

$$%

$$%

$$%

$$%
$$%

$$%

$$%

$$%
$$%
$$%
$$%
$$%

$$%

$$%
$$%

$$%

$$%

SPOTLIGHT STALLION

AFA Gianelli
Allgood Avicii
Allgood Avicii
Allgood Avicii
Allgood Avicii
Aria La Croixx
Aria Majesty
Aria Majesty
Aria Rakeem
Arslan Aljassimya
Arslan Aljassimya
Arslan Aljassimya
Arslan Aljassimya
Atlas SBA
Atlas SBA
Atlas SBA
Atlas SBA
Barrister DGL
Barrister DGL
Beckham UA
Bentley SF
Bentley SF
Botswana
Come To Poppa
Conquest BR
Conquest BR
Conquest BR
Cool River Kid
Cool River Kid
Cool River Kid
Cool River Kid
DA Bijan

DA Javoni

DA Javoni

DA Javoni

DA Prodigy
DA Prodigy
Diesel Smoke CBA
Dominic M
Dominic M
Dominic M
Dominic M
Dominic M
Dominic M
Dominic M
Dominic M
Dominic M

El Jahez WH
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Elle Mustique
Entouragze

Region 12 Spotlight Stallion Futurity

NOMINATED MARE
Pashmena WW
Odasia KVA
Magnum Rose GA
Wanderlust Isabeau
RC Three Wishes
Beijing Love FH
Promise Me J

SC Zhora

BH Velvets Star
MM LA CAJETA
MD Athena
BELLISSIMA BV

ns Anisah

RA Marwans Elygance
Leda SBA

SF Marwhambra
Gaia SBA

Nite Heiress

SD Dancing on Heir
Miz Kiddy CF
VARRET J

DA Poise

NEERA SA

Madam Motion VA
Guinevere RL

Truli A Vision

Aria Aphrodite
Margarita J

Athena DB
Khazana J

Beautiful Juell V

DA Tease

DA Escada

DA Escada

PA Madison

PA Milleficent Always
PA Real Anastasia
Power Of Love
Esprit of Jericho

PA Makkena

GS Ajah Martina
MA Sonata

G Lavie Enrose C
Ajmadonna Z

OFW Bella Marajj
Aria Quintessa
Vixxen K

Arianna JM

GP Fine Tiffany

CW Princess Exxalta
Itaalya CW

Elle Alaia

TF ENYAH

Vixxen K

CW Sexxi

Bashayer Albiayer
Alexxa K

AJ SSangria
Seraphic K

NN Nazada
Porschia Bianca CW
DA Elegantra

White Silken Magic
Champagne And Roses M
Gevalia CA
Marcella Bella

MD Mirka

Nevada Spirit VA

OWNER NAME
Deborah OMara

Perry or Shelby Williams
Shauna Gilbert (Azure Arabians)
Ann Cranmer Gauntlett
Brandi Carson

Marie Pickett

Britta and Bob Jicks

laura koch

Robert A or Judith A Burton IV
Crissman Arabian LLC
MLM Arabians

JOSEPH JEBRIN

Richard and Michelle Carn
Stella bella arabians lic
Stella bella arabians lic
Stella bella arabians lic
Stella bella arabians lic
Conway Arabians

Austin Arabians

Caroline Pinell

JENNIFER KERN
Shamrock Farms LLC
Allison Mehta

Victoria Arabians LLC

Ray Or Lynn Price

Dean Meier

Sugar Hill Farm LLC

Kristi Wintheiser

Conway ARabians
Conway Arabians

Conway Arabians
Dolorosa Arabians
Dolorosa Arabians
Dolorosa Arabians
Dolorosa Arabians

Maggie Barker

Dolorosa Arabians

Austin Arabians

Northstar Arabians, LLC
Andrea and Richard Martoglio
Stella bella arabians lic
Green Pasture Arabians Inc.
Duke Mendel

Duke Mendel

Duke Mendel

Jay Thompson

Katie McGregor

Augusta Hammock

Green Pasture Arabians Inc.
Brandi Carson

Jeff & Sybil Collins
Markelle Arabians, LLC
Allison Mehta

katie mc gregor

Green Pasture Arabians Inc.
MLM Arabians

Katie McGregor

Katie McGregor

Katie McGregor

Nathaniel Newton

Jeff & Sybil Collins

Jeff & Sybil Collins

Jeff & Sybil Collins
Anthony Marino Jr.

Brandi Carson

Brandi Carson

Manuel Durini

Victoria Arabians LLC

SPOTLIGHT REG. #

250001
250002
250003
250004
250005
250006
250007
250008
250009
250010
250011
250012
250013
250014
250015
250016
250017
250018
250019
250020
250021
250022
250023
250024
250025
250026
250027
250028
250029
250030
250031
250032
250033
250034
250035
250036
250037
250038
250039
250040
250041
250042
250043
250044
250045
250046
250047
250048
250049
250050
250051
250052
250053
250054
250055
250056
250057
250058
250059
250060
250061
250062
250063
250064
250065
250066
250067
250068



2024MareNominations2025Foaling

$$%
$$%

$$%

$$%

$$%

$$%

$$%

$$%
$$%
$$%
$$%
$$%
$$%

$$%

$$%

$$%

$$%

$$%
$$%

$$%

$$%

$$%

Farouk Palazzotto
Grand Marshall AA
Hendrixx WB

IBN Farid

IBN Farid

IBN Farid

IBN Farid

IBN Farid

IBN Farid

Jaipur El Perseus
Kareem Alfala
Kayde VH

Kayde VH

Kha Ching CA
Khadillac PGA +
Khadillac PGA +
Khadillac PGA +
Khadillac PGA +
Khadillac PGA +
KM Bugatti +++/
KM Bugatti +++/
KM Bugatti +++/
KM Bugatti +++/
Maayer Aljassimya
Maayer Aljassimya
MD Zlatan

MD Zlatan
Monaco Jullyen V
Monaco Jullyen V
Montserrat E
Moonlight Heir VA
Moonlight Heir VA
O Sherlock

Om EI Maximus
Om EI Maximus
Om EI Maximus
Om EI Maximus
Om EI Maximus
PA Cassanova Always
PA Frontier Kid

PA Frontier Kid

PA Frontier Kid

PA Frontier Kid

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Kid Khan

PA Marican Outlaw
PA Marican Outlaw
PA McKoy

PA Phoenix Kid

PA Phoenix Kid

PA Phoenix Kid

PA Phoenix Kid
Possesion PGA +//
PP Mandela

PP Mandela
Preludio OSB
Prosuasion
Prosuasion
Prosuasion
Prosuasion
Prosuasion
Prosuasion
Prosuasion
Prosuasion
Prosuasion
Prosuasion

Region 12 Spotlight Stallion Futurity

Juellyeanne XX

THIS GIRLZ ON PHIRE
PA Delileah
RAHPTURE

ARIA FLORENZA

GP Melania

Keishah Bint Lami RB
DM Modena

Angels Envy

H Emelia H

TF SHAADONAY

Eva Madre D

Royal Betina

Wind Song CA

WC Ciao Mila
Femmenomenal VA
Artessa EQ

ML Cierra

PA Alessandra Dancer
WC Ciao Francesca
Jewels Afire +/
Khalinda NVF

Karina Jamaal

Dream Angel BA

MD ALIHANDRA

OM El Badra

Bella Versai

DA Poise

DA Poise

TF Shahdaroba

Miz Miata VA
Quintessential Fire
MNS Forever Embrace
TF SWEET GEORGIABROWN
H Aspire H

Americaan Jewel

MD ALIHANDRA

MD Mirka

Pia WB

Khianna J

Khomance Moon PGA
RA April Rose

Trulena

Felena PA

Cenzilla

Sophia Rose PA

OFW QUINTESSENCE
GRACIOUS THOUGHT
L H Dallusion

Next Top Model LOA
KA Resolute

PA TALEISIN ALWAYS
Kharmen J

Wish Granted TDF
Devotion TDF
SERAPHINABLU V
Anastasia MPE

HF Princess Lilah
Rohara Khiva

H Miz Vanity H

Noble Blitz

MD Roulette

Afires Bellarosa

Noble Rendezvous
Midnite Rendezvous CA
Romance DGL

Felitsa DGL

Quintet DGL

Noble Rozetta

Larry Schopf

Doubling Gap Ranch LLC
Shamrock Farms LLC

Lee Melchi

Lee Melchi

Green Pasture Arabians Inc.
Duke Mendel

Les Sichini and /or Pete Bahner
Marion Head

Hennessey Arabian, LLC.
Allison Mehta

Gina Andersen

Diane Athey

Jennifer Schmitt

Holly Woods Dillin

Crystal sousa

Crystal Sousa

Crystal Sousa

Abram Cotton

Holly Woods Dillin

Marcy Muscolo

Linda Pawlowski

Artemis Arabians LLC

Britta and Bob Jicks

Manuel Durini

Mickey Barkett

Prime Sables INC

Shamrock Farms LLC
Shamrock Farms LLC

Kristy Smith Mason and Collette Martin
Victoria Arabians LLC

Victoria Arabians LLC

MNS Farms

Allison Mehta

Leslie Colpean

Timothy Manring

Manuel Durini

Manuel Durini

Kristi Wintheiser

Brian or Paige Whittecar
Shamrock Farms LLC
McLamb V Arabian Farm, LLC
McLamb V Arabian Farm, LLC
Shawn Hegerich

Claudia A. Hohn

Crissman Arabians LLC

AL RASHAD STUD

THOMAS C CLARKE

Brittney Porter or Cheryl Monroe
Abram Cotton

Mare leased for 2024-25 to Melinda Roberts (owner: Blake Krohn)

LINDSAY ADAMS
Kentley Dean

W. Kent Dean

W. Kent Dean
Zara Morrison
Karin McMurtrie
Karin A. McMurtrie

Rohara Arabians or Nicholas J Pisaris Revocable Trust

Hennessey Arabian, LLC.

CONWAY ARABIANS INC.
CONWAY ARABIANS INC.
CONWAY ARABIANS INC.
CONWAY ARABIANS INC.
CONWAY ARABIANS INC.
CONWAY ARABIANS INC.
CONWAY ARABIANS INC.
CONWAY ARABIANS INC.
CONWAY ARABIANS INC.

250069
250070
250071
250072
250073
250074
250075
250076
250077
250078
250079
250080
250081
250082
250083
250084
250085
250086
250087
250088
250089
250090
250091
250092
250093
250094
250095
250096
250097
250098
250099
250100
250101
250102
250103
250104
250105
250106
250107
250108
250109
250110
250111
250112
250113
250114
250115
250116
250117
250118
250119
250120
250121
250122
250123
250124
250125
250126
250127
250128
250129
250130
250131
250132
250133
250134
250135
250136
250137



2024MareNominations2025Foaling

$$%

$$%

$$%

$$%
$$%
$$%

$$%
$$%
$$%
$$%

$$%

Puccini J

Puccini J

Puccini J

Razeer Serondella
Razeer Serondella
Rhan Al Shahania
Rhan Al Shahania
Royal Asad
Sharif Al Zobair
Sharif Al Zobair
Sharif Al Zobair
Sharif Al Zobair
Sharif Al Zobair
TAJ Raheem
Tasheem PMA
Tempezst +
Tempezst +
Tempezst +

TF Sharhaan

TF Sharhaan

TF Sharhaan

TF Sharhaan
Trussardi
Trussardi

Vitorio TO

Wall Street B

Wall Street B

Wall Street B

Wall Street B

Wall Street B

Wall Street B

Wall Street B

Wall Street B
Wanderlust Antares

Region 12 Spotlight Stallion Futurity

SQUIZETTA

MA DESERT DREAM
ISRAALERE

Glory V

LLC MADISON

H Purisima H
Diamond of Azraff
Infinitti PF

Mustang Psyally
Harvanna MA
Jerichos Cover Girl
OFW True Magic
SRA Susanne
Virginnia Lee

G Lavie Enrose C
GoGo Danser DWA
DM Diamond Toi
Koweta CoCo Chanel S
TF LAMARIAGE

TF ROYAL EUPHORIA
TF SWEET VIDALIA
MD ALIHANDRA
Verbenia RA

Farah Valentine PF
Promise Me J

Juliah Andrews
Duchess of Marc
Luxotica

Pristina J

BH Windpsong
ADAVIA CE
PRISTINE J
KHENYA PGA
Wanderlust Memories

JOSEPH JEBRIN
JAD MANSEE
JOSEPH JEBRIN
David Austin Lowe
Shelley Brinkert-Hjelm
Hennessey Arabian, LLC.
Rohara Arabians LLC
Nancy Steffan

Lisa Loring-Shannon
Antonette Ginochio
Anthony Marino Jr.
AbdalNasser Hijaz
Staci Meyers

MNS Farms

Duke Mendel

Nichole Mesik

Nichole Mesik leasing from Dorothy Aubut

Shelley MacMillan, Lessee

Allison Mehta

Allison Mehta

Allison Mehta

Allison Mehta

Jack Robinson IV and Carey Carpineta
Jack Robinson IV and Carey Carpineta
Britta and Bob Jicks

Robert & Janene Boggs

David Lloyd

Northstar Arabians, LLC

Britta and Bob Jicks

Rohara Arabians LLC

Shelley Brinkert-Hjelm

Shelley Brinkert-Hjelm

Shelley Brinkert-Hjelm

Ann Cranmer Gauntlett

250138
250139
250140
250141
250142
250143
250144
250145
250147
250148
250149
250150
250151
250152
250153
250154
250155
250157
250158
250159
250160
250161
250162
250163
250164
250165
250166
250167
250168
250169
250170
250171
250172
250173



