

AUCTION	SPOTLIGHT STALLION	NOMINATED MARE	OWNER NAME	SPOTLIGHT REG. #
	AFA Gianelli	Pashmena WW	Deborah OMara	250001
\$\$\$	Allgood Avicii	Odasia KVA	Perry or Shelby Williams	250002
	Allgood Avicii	Magnum Rose GA	Shauna Gilbert (Azure Arabians)	250003
	Allgood Avicii	Wanderlust Isabeau	Ann Cranmer Gauntlett	250004
\$\$\$	Allgood Avicii	RC Three Wishes	Brandi Carson	250005
	Aria La Croixx	Beijing Love FH	Marie Pickett	250006
	Aria Majesty	Promise Me J	Britta and Bob Jicks	250007
\$\$\$	Aria Majesty	SC Zhora	laura koch	250008
\$\$\$	Aria Rakeem	BH Velvets Star	Robert A or Judith A Burton IV	250009
	Arslan Aljassimya	MM LA CAJETA	Crissman Arabian LLC	250010
\$\$\$	Arslan Aljassimya	MD Athena	MLM Arabians	250011
	Arslan Aljassimya	BELLISSIMA BV	JOSEPH JEBRIN	250012
	Arslan Aljassimya	ns Anisah	Richard and Michelle Carn	250013
	Atlas SBA	RA Marwans Elygance	Stella bella arabians llc	250014
	Atlas SBA	Leda SBA	Stella bella arabians llc	250015
	Atlas SBA	SF Marwhambra	Stella bella arabians llc	250016
	Atlas SBA	Gaia SBA	Stella bella arabians llc	250017
\$\$\$	Barrister DGL	Nite Heiress	Conway Arabians	250018
\$\$\$	Barrister DGL	SD Dancing on Heir	Austin Arabians	250019
	Beckham UA	Miz Kiddy CF	Caroline Pinell	250020
\$\$\$	Bentley SF	VARRET J	JENNIFER KERN	250021
	Bentley SF	DA Poise	Shamrock Farms LLC	250022
\$\$\$	Botswana	NEERA SA	Allison Mehta	250023
	Come To Poppa	Madam Motion VA	Victoria Arabians LLC	250024
	Conquest BR	Guinevere RL	Ray Or Lynn Price	250025
	Conquest BR	Truli A Vision	Dean Meier	250026
	Conquest BR	Aria Aphrodite	Sugar Hill Farm LLC	250027
	Cool River Kid	Margarita J	Kristi Wintheiser	250028
	Cool River Kid	Athena DB	Conway ARabians	250029
	Cool River Kid	Khazana J	Conway Arabians	250030
\$\$\$	Cool River Kid	Beautiful Juell V	Conway Arabians	250031
\$\$\$	DA Bijan	DA Tease	Dolorosa Arabians	250032
\$\$\$	DA Javoni	DA Escada	Dolorosa Arabians	250033
\$\$\$	DA Javoni	DA Escada	Dolorosa Arabians	250034
\$\$\$	DA Javoni	PA Madison	Dolorosa Arabians	250035
	DA Prodigy	PA Milleficent Always	Maggie Barker	250036
\$\$\$	DA Prodigy	PA Real Anastasia	Dolorosa Arabians	250037
\$\$\$	Diesel Smoke CBA	Power Of Love	Austin Arabians	250038
\$\$\$	Dominic M	Esprit of Jericho	Northstar Arabians, LLC	250039
	Dominic M	PA Makkena	Andrea and Richard Martoglio	250040
	Dominic M	GS Ajah Martina	Stella bella arabians llc	250041
	Dominic M	MA Sonata	Green Pasture Arabians Inc.	250042
	Dominic M	G Lavie Enrose C	Duke Mendel	250043
	Dominic M	Ajmadonna Z	Duke Mendel	250044
	Dominic M	OFW Bella Marajj	Duke Mendel	250045
	Dominic M	Aria Quintessa	Jay Thompson	250046
	Dominic M	Vixxen K	Katie McGregor	250047
\$\$\$	El Jahez WH	Arianna JM	Augusta Hammock	250048
	Elle Mustique	GP Fine Tiffany	Green Pasture Arabians Inc.	250049
\$\$\$	Elle Mustique	CW Princess Exxalta	Brandi Carson	250050
	Elle Mustique	Itaalya CW	Jeff & Sybil Collins	250051
	Elle Mustique	Elle Alaia	Markelle Arabians, LLC	250052
	Elle Mustique	TF ENYAH	Allison Mehta	250053
	Elle Mustique	Vixxen K	katie mc gregor	250054
	Elle Mustique	CW Sexxi	Green Pasture Arabians Inc.	250055
	Elle Mustique	Bashayer Albiayer	MLM Arabians	250056
	Elle Mustique	Alexxa K	Katie McGregor	250057
	Elle Mustique	AJ SSangria	Katie McGregor	250058
	Elle Mustique	Seraphic K	Katie McGregor	250059
	Elle Mustique	NN Nazada	Nathaniel Newton	250060
	Elle Mustique	Porschia Bianca CW	Jeff & Sybil Collins	250061
	Elle Mustique	DA Elegantra	Jeff & Sybil Collins	250062
	Elle Mustique	White Silken Magic	Jeff & Sybil Collins	250063
	Elle Mustique	Champagne And Roses M	Anthony Marino Jr.	250064
	Elle Mustique	Gevalia CA	Brandi Carson	250065
	Elle Mustique	Marcella Bella	Brandi Carson	250066
	Elle Mustique	MD Mirka	Manuel Durini	250067
	Entourazge	Nevada Spirit VA	Victoria Arabians LLC	250068

\$\$\$	Farouk Palazzotto	Juellyeanne XX	Larry Schopf	250069
\$\$\$	Grand Marshall AA	THIS GIRLZ ON PHIRE	Doubling Gap Ranch LLC	250070
	Hendrixx WB	PA Delileah	Shamrock Farms LLC	250071
\$\$\$	IBN Farid	RAHPTURE	Lee Melchi	250072
\$\$\$	IBN Farid	ARIA FLORENZA	Lee Melchi	250073
	IBN Farid	GP Melania	Green Pasture Arabians Inc.	250074
	IBN Farid	Keishah Bint Lami RB	Duke Mendel	250075
\$\$\$	IBN Farid	DM Modena	Les Sichini and /or Pete Bahner	250076
	IBN Farid	Angels Envy	Marion Head	250077
\$\$\$	Jaipur El Perseus	H Emelia H	Hennessey Arabian, LLC.	250078
	Kareem Alfala	TF SHAADONAY	Allison Mehta	250079
	Kayde VH	Eva Madre D	Gina Andersen	250080
	Kayde VH	Royal Betina	Diane Athey	250081
\$\$\$	Kha Ching CA	Wind Song CA	Jennifer Schmitt	250082
	Khadillac PGA +	WC Ciao Mila	Holly Woods Dillin	250083
	Khadillac PGA +	Femmenomenal VA	Crystal sousa	250084
	Khadillac PGA +	Artessa EQ	Crystal Sousa	250085
	Khadillac PGA +	ML Cierra	Crystal Sousa	250086
	Khadillac PGA +	PA Alessandra Dancer	Abram Cotton	250087
	KM Bugatti +++/	WC Ciao Francesca	Holly Woods Dillin	250088
	KM Bugatti +++/	Jewels Afire +/	Marcy Muscolo	250089
	KM Bugatti +++/	Khalinda NVF	Linda Pawlowski	250090
	KM Bugatti +++/	Karina Jamaal	Artemis Arabians LLC	250091
\$\$\$	Maayer Aljassimya	Dream Angel BA	Britta and Bob Jicks	250092
\$\$\$	Maayer Aljassimya	MD ALIHANDRA	Manuel Durini	250093
\$\$\$	MD Zlatan	OM El Badra	Mickey Barkett	250094
	MD Zlatan	Bella Versai	Prime Sables INC	250095
\$\$\$	Monaco Jullyen V	DA Poise	Shamrock Farms LLC	250096
	Monaco Jullyen V	DA Poise	Shamrock Farms LLC	250097
\$\$\$	Montserrat E	TF Shahdaroba	Kristy Smith Mason and Collette Martin	250098
	Moonlight Heir VA	Miz Miata VA	Victoria Arabians LLC	250099
\$\$\$	Moonlight Heir VA	Quintessential Fire	Victoria Arabians LLC	250100
	O Sherlock	MNS Forever Embrace	MNS Farms	250101
\$\$\$	Om El Maximus	TF SWEET GEORGIABROWN	Allison Mehta	250102
	Om El Maximus	H Aspire H	Leslie Colpean	250103
	Om El Maximus	Americaan Jewel	Timothy Manring	250104
	Om El Maximus	MD ALIHANDRA	Manuel Durini	250105
	Om El Maximus	MD Mirka	Manuel Durini	250106
	PA Cassanova Always	Pia WB	Kristi Wintheiser	250107
	PA Frontier Kid	Khianna J	Brian or Paige Whittecar	250108
	PA Frontier Kid	Khomance Moon PGA	Shamrock Farms LLC	250109
	PA Frontier Kid	RA April Rose	McLamb V Arabian Farm, LLC	250110
	PA Frontier Kid	Trulena	McLamb V Arabian Farm, LLC	250111
	PA Kid Khan	Felena PA	Shawn Hegerich	250112
\$\$\$	PA Kid Khan	Cenzilla	Claudia A. Hohn	250113
	PA Kid Khan	Sophia Rose PA	Crissman Arabians LLC	250114
\$\$\$	PA Kid Khan	OFW QUINTESENCE	AL RASHAD STUD	250115
	PA Kid Khan	GRACIOUS THOUGHT	THOMAS C CLARKE	250116
\$\$\$	PA Marican Outlaw	L H Dallusion	Brittney Porter or Cheryl Monroe	250117
	PA Marican Outlaw	Next Top Model LOA	Abram Cotton	250118
\$\$\$	PA McKoy	KA Resolute	Mare leased for 2024-25 to Melinda Roberts (owner: Blake Krohn)	250119
\$\$\$	PA Phoenix Kid	PA TALEISIN ALWAYS	LINDSAY ADAMS	250120
	PA Phoenix Kid	Kharmen J	Kentley Dean	250121
\$\$\$	PA Phoenix Kid	Wish Granted TDF	W. Kent Dean	250122
	PA Phoenix Kid	Devotion TDF	W. Kent Dean	250123
\$\$\$	Possession PGA +//	SERAPHINA BLU V	Zara Morrison	250124
	PP Mandela	Anastasia MPE	Karin McMurtrie	250125
	PP Mandela	HF Princess Lilah	Karin A. McMurtrie	250126
	Preludio OSB	Rohara Khiva	Rohara Arabians or Nicholas J Pizaris Revocable Trust	250127
	Prosuasion	H Miz Vanity H	Hennessey Arabian, LLC.	250128
	Prosuasion	Noble Blitz	CONWAY ARABIANS INC.	250129
	Prosuasion	MD Roulette	CONWAY ARABIANS INC.	250130
	Prosuasion	Afires Bellarosa	CONWAY ARABIANS INC.	250131
	Prosuasion	Noble Rendezvous	CONWAY ARABIANS INC.	250132
	Prosuasion	Midnite Rendezvous CA	CONWAY ARABIANS INC.	250133
\$\$\$	Prosuasion	Romance DGL	CONWAY ARABIANS INC.	250134
	Prosuasion	Felitsa DGL	CONWAY ARABIANS INC.	250135
	Prosuasion	Quintet DGL	CONWAY ARABIANS INC.	250136
	Prosuasion	Noble Rozetta	CONWAY ARABIANS INC.	250137

	Puccini J	SQ JIZETTA	JOSEPH JEBRIN	250138
	Puccini J	MA DESERT DREAM	JAD MANSEE	250139
	Puccini J	ISRA ALERE	JOSEPH JEBRIN	250140
\$\$\$	Razeer Serondella	Glory V	David Austin Lowe	250141
	Razeer Serondella	LLC MADISON	Shelley Brinkert-Hjelm	250142
\$\$\$	Rhan Al Shahania	H Purisima H	Hennessey Arabian, LLC.	250143
	Rhan Al Shahania	Diamond of Azraff	Rohara Arabians LLC	250144
	Royal Asad	Infinitti PF	Nancy Steffan	250145
	Sharif Al Zobair	Mustang Psyally	Lisa Loring-Shannon	250147
	Sharif Al Zobair	Harvanna MA	Antonette Ginochio	250148
\$\$\$	Sharif Al Zobair	Jerichos Cover Girl	Anthony Marino Jr.	250149
	Sharif Al Zobair	OFW True Magic	AbdalNasser Hijaz	250150
	Sharif Al Zobair	SRA Susanne	Staci Meyers	250151
	TAJ Raheem	Virginia Lee	MNS Farms	250152
	Tasheem PMA	G Lavie Enrose C	Duke Mendel	250153
\$\$\$	Tempezst +	GoGo Danser DWA	Nichole Mesik	250154
\$\$\$	Tempezst +	DM Diamond Toi	Nichole Mesik leasing from Dorothy Aubut	250155
\$\$\$	Tempezst +	Koweta CoCo Chanel S	Shelley MacMillan, Lessee	250157
	TF Sharhaan	TF LA MARIAGE	Allison Mehta	250158
	TF Sharhaan	TF ROYAL EUPHORIA	Allison Mehta	250159
	TF Sharhaan	TF SWEET VIDALIA	Allison Mehta	250160
\$\$\$	TF Sharhaan	MD ALIHANDRA	Allison Mehta	250161
\$\$\$	Trussardi	Verbenia RA	Jack Robinson IV and Carey Carpineta	250162
\$\$\$	Trussardi	Farah Valentine PF	Jack Robinson IV and Carey Carpineta	250163
\$\$\$	Vitorio TO	Promise Me J	Britta and Bob Jicks	250164
	Wall Street B	Juliah Andrews	Robert & Janene Boggs	250165
	Wall Street B	Duchess of Marc	David Lloyd	250166
	Wall Street B	Luxotica	Northstar Arabians, LLC	250167
	Wall Street B	Pristina J	Britta and Bob Jicks	250168
	Wall Street B	BH Windpsong	Rohara Arabians LLC	250169
	Wall Street B	ADAVIA CE	Shelley Brinkert-Hjelm	250170
	Wall Street B	PRISTINE J	Shelley Brinkert-Hjelm	250171
	Wall Street B	KHENYA PGA	Shelley Brinkert-Hjelm	250172
\$\$\$	Wanderlust Antares	Wanderlust Memories	Ann Cranmer Gauntlett	250173